

Form - 1 (Hindi) Salary Form 1 to Prop. Lead

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Mitgasy (SC)

Chief and Family Provision DIVISION

Chief

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Suvarna Sumar

10-2155

11/11/11

2nd year Maintenance Bill.

69

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A work - Maintenance of Road and concrete for Kichan Salun ward no. 01 to Road Road under NHSSY					
N/A Agency - Sugana Sumon ATIPo - Barasari, P.S. Sakra Muzaffarpur					
Agg. No - 04 300/2021-2022					
D.O.B - 27-05-2021					
A.D.O.C - 20-04-2022					
<u>Record entry</u>					
(1) Restoration of minute with S&P Memorandum to do all job complete $9 \times 4.80m \times 0.60m \times 0.30m = 7.78m^3$ $15 \times 3.20m \times 0.75m \times 0.30m = 10.80m^3$ $18 \times 5.10m \times 0.55m \times 0.30m = 15.15m^3$ $24 \times 4.15m \times 0.70m \times 0.25m = 17.13m^3$ $20 \times 3.70m \times 0.60m \times 0.25m = 9.25m^3$ $14 \times 7.20m \times 0.40m \times 0.25m = 10.08m^3$ $16 \times 5.80m \times 0.45m \times 0.25m = 10.44m^3$ $22 \times 6.25m \times 0.55m \times 0.20m = 15.12m^3$ $18 \times 4.50m \times 0.50m \times 0.20m = 8.10m^3$ $14 \times 7.20m \times 0.60m \times 0.20m = 12.10m^3$ $19 \times 12.20m \times 0.40m \times 0.15m = 13.31m^3$ $16 \times 3.70m \times 0.65m \times 0.20m = 20.18m^3$					

$$O_f = 150.24 \text{ m}^2$$

Detail of Cost

① Restoration of concrete wall
Soil masonry to all job Complete

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 63

Qty = 150.34 m³

Cost @ Rs. 404.06/m³ — Rs. 60746.00

② Making up of Beams Stripping
Excess Soil to all job Complete

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 70

Qty = 838.20 m²

Cost @ Rs. 60.28/m² — Rs. 50527.00

③ Repair to Potholes with mix Sand
Surfacing to all job Complete

Vide T.M.B. P. No. - 70

Qty = 116.05 m²
Cost @ Rs. 269.46/m² — Rs. 30575.00

Continuation

~~Rs. 141843.00~~

Rs. 111273.00

Rs. 281.44/m²

Rs. 111272.00

Rs. 22687.00

72

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
At P. 111272.00					
(1) Measurement of 117 C. Post					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 2 nos.					
Cost Rs. 1166.88/no —					Rs. 2233.00
(2) Repair of Road Signs					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 0.20/cm					
Cost Rs. 1104.14/cm —					Rs. 2208.00
(3) Repair of Cement road 10m Slabs					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 0.27 km					
Cost Rs. 641.22/km —					Rs. 228.00
(4) Cutting of branches of trees and Shrub.					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 5 nos					
Cost Rs. 11364/no —					Rs. 568.00
(5) Cutting of Shrub from roadway					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 25 nos.					
Cost Rs. 6.98/no. —					Rs. 175.00
(6) White washing of parapet wall of C.R. bridge to make it complete					
Vide P. 111272.00					
Qty = 42200 m ² —					
Cost Rs. 16.87/m ² —					Rs. 709.00
					Rs. 148914.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) maint ⁿ g of already planted tree for second year. Via T.N.B.P.No - 71 Qty = 122 nos.				Rf Rs	148314=00
Cost @ Rs 688.00/m. —				Rs	83936=00
(+) GST 12% —				Rs	232250=00
(+) L.C. 1%. —				Rs	27870=00
				Rs	2322=00
Total Revision				Rs	262442=00
27/12/04 T.S.					
(10) maintenance of already planted tree for second Year. via T.N.B - P.No - 71 Qty = 122 NOS				Rf As measured	
cost @ 688.00/m —				Rs	83936=00
				RS-	232250=00
(+) GST ny. —				Rs	27870=00
(+) L.C 1% - R3					2322=00
				Rs	2,62,442=00
/					
Sd/- / 27/12/24 A.E.					